
14.—Principal Imports into Canada for Consumption from All Countries, the United Kingdom and the United States 1954-56—continued 

VI. Non-ferrous Metals and Their 
Products (except gold)— 

concluded 

Gas apparatus 
Stereotypes, electrotypes and other printing 

materials 
Chrome ore and ores of metals, n.o.p 
Manganese ore 
Buckles, clasps, eyelets, hooks and eyes, dome; 

snap or other fasteners, of metal, coated or no t 
n.o.p. (not being jewellery); slide, hookless, or 
zipper fasteners 

Articles, n.o.p., of metal, not made in Canada 
for the construction or equipment of ships 

Other non-ferrous metals, and manufactures of... 

Totals, Non-ferrous Metals and Their 
Products 

VII. Non-metallic Minerals and 
Their Products (except chemicals) 

Asbestos, and manufactures of.. 

Clay and Manufactures of— 
Clays 
Bricks and tiles 
Pottery and china ware 
Clay manufactures, n.o.p 

Totals, Clay and Manufactures of.. 

Coal, anthracite 
Coal, bituminous, and coal, n.o.p.. 
Briquettes 
Coke 
Coal products, n.o.p 

Glass— 
Tableware, bottles, flasks, lampbulbs, and 

otlier glass, cut, pressed or blown 

All Countries 

2,348,133 
2,425,853 
2,277,043 

6,598,991 
13,911,154 

357,185,144 

3,539,132 

3,567,597 
12,685,968 
14,899,857 
5,526,162 

36,679,584 

33,163,183 
71,632,015 

1,583,610 
8,733,783 
3,589,331 

1955 

1,136,782 

2,207,896 
1,883,684 
7,338,269 

5,445,397 
17,905,993 

398,792,913 

4,053,832 

4,479,827 
17,188,113 
15,549,406 
6,780,737 

43,998,083 

30,190,088 
76,360,834 
1,536,347 
11,409,969 
4,050,070 

2,139,874 

2,261,230 
3,896,518 
9,137,278 

1,829,797 

6,849,469 
31,362,751 

491,538,617 

5,253,300 
21,789,090 
16,296,972 
9,256,700 

52,596,062 

30,060,480 
98,676,190 

1,581,699 
13,201,239 
4,333,575 

United Kingdom 

68,094 
1,187 

14,123 

1,593,804 
1,710,942 

48,997,777 

507,980 

567,355 
1,088,001 

11,295,438 
938,133 

13,882,927 

3,602,865 
336 

4,833 
856,453 

1955 

50,747 
2,943 

15,338 

1,513,551 
2,678,236 

610,779 

734,560 
1,331,591 
11,322,980 
1,224,032 

14,613,163 

3,689,741 
13,721 

3,280 
1,039,744 

53,074 
3,161 
25,592 

126,142 

2,202,555 
4,455,603 

1,377,428 

735,108 
1,585,214 
11,737,127 
1,941,377 

15,998,826 

2,404,487 
987 

956 
735,120 

United States 

2,257,810 
184,207 

1,590,348 

1,102,921 

4,956,169 
10,614,249 

261,719,648 

2,966,700 

2,992,757 
11,053,348 
2,097,864 
4,451,570 

20,595,539 

29,554,234 
71,631,679 
1,583,610 
8,715,152 
2,672,701 

1,718,658 I 12,759,084 15,276,255 

2,124,781 
517,265 

1,948,055 

1,291,442 

3,878,052 
12,550,868 

3,741,676 
14,922,190 
2,488,684 
5,335,100 

26,487,650 

26,500,347 
76,346,943 
1,536,347 
11,406,689 
2,777,808 

2,173,719 
1,286.197 
4,105,351 

4,486,005 
23,841,885 

343,180,131 

3,731,323 

4,499,997 
19,124,283 
2,507,211 

27,655,993 
98,675,203 
1,581,699 
13,200,283 
2,982,066 


